
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
The South West Sports Centre proudly supports local carnivals and training. Please be advised,  

the Centre’s aquatic facilities have been booked for carnivals, training or special events on the  

following dates which may affect the availability of 50m lap lanes.   
 

DAY DATE TIMES 
PUBLIC LAP LANE 

AVAILABILITY 

Friday 2 Feb 1:30pm - 2:30pm 50m - 2 lanes available 
 

Thursday 15 Feb 9:00am - 12:30pm  50m - 2 lanes available 

Friday 16 Feb 9:30am - 12:00pm 25m - 4 lanes available 

Monday 26 Feb 11:30am - 3:00pm No lanes available 

Tuesday 27 Feb 9:00am - 2:30pm No lanes available 

Wednesday 28 Feb 9:00am - 3:00pm 25m - 4 lanes available 

Thursday 29 Feb 9:30am - 1:00pm 25m - 4 lanes available 

Friday 1 March 9:00am - 2:30pm 25m - 4 lanes available 

Tuesday 5 March 7:30am - 3:30pm 

am 

No lanes available 

Wednesday 6 March 9:00am - 1:00pm No lanes available 

 Thursday  7 March  9:00am - 12:00pm 25m - 4 lanes available  

Friday 8 March 9:00am - 2:30pm 25m - 4 lanes available 

Tuesday 12 March 8:30am - 2.30pm No lanes available 

Friday 15 March 11:00am - 2:30pm 25m - 4 lanes available 

Friday 22 March           9:00am - 2:00pm No lanes available 

Tuesday 26 March 8:00am - 2:00pm No lanes available 

  

 

Dates & times correct as of 11 January 2024 and may be subject to further changes 

(We will endeavor to notify customers of any changes as soon as possible). 

We appreciate your understanding during this time.  

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please note: A copy of this schedule is available for you at reception 
 

Aquatic Events Schedule 2024 
 

Updated 11 January 2024 


